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4223
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Nome Completo

LARISSA MACIEL DA SILVA

LEILA TEIXEIRA DE JESUS
ANDRE CALIXTO DA SILVA

JOAO PAULO IZAIAS DE CAMPOS
ROSEMERE GOMES BARROS

FERNANDA GARCIA ESTEVEZ

MARTA JANETE CASTELO BRANCO DE PAIVA

MARIANA FERREIRA DE SANTANA

ADRIANA ALVES MONTEIRO

LUAN PAIXAO DE JESUS

YAN VINICIUS ARVANI GROBA

ROBEANA SILVESTRE LEITE

DORIS PEREIRA FONSECA

Salario
R$
1.741,00
R$
1.600,00
R$
1.700,00
R$
1.600,00
R$
3.000,00
R$
4.000,00
R$
1.600,00

6.400,00
R$
1.600,00
R$
1.600,00

Data de
Admissao

02/08/2024

13/08/2024

15/08/2024

04/07/2024

10/07/2024

04/09/2024

24/09/2024

01/09/2024

20/08/2024

03/02/2025

15/10/2024

03/12/2024

03/02/2025

Descrigdo do Cargo
AUXILIAR ADMINISTRATIVO
AUXILIAR DE COZINHA
CUIDADOR
AUXILIAR DE SERVICOS GERAIS
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
PSICOLOGO
COZINHEIRO(A)
NUTRICIONISTA
CUIDADOR
CUIDADOR [A]
COORDENADOR ADMINISTRATIVO
AUXILIAR DE COZINHA

AUXILIAR DE SERVICOS GERAIS

? Rua Paulo Marques, 455 - Jardim Aviacdo - 19.020-410 - Presidente Prudente — SP
®(18) 3222-4051 | = contatoaemariadocarmo@gmail.com



